OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 3
OVE Certification

Product: Empty enclosures for low voltage switchgear and controlgear
 assemblies
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
N12ALFA TEHNOPLAST
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Class of protection: II
Power dissipation capability: 30 W
IP 40
IK07; T +40°C (max) / -25°C (min)
Dimension: 310 x 251 x 96mm
N24ALFA TEHNOPLAST
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Class of protection: II
power dissipation capability: 40 W
IP 40
IK07; T +40°C (max) / -25°C (min)
Dimension: 310 x 277 x 96mm
Certificate No.: 47572-008-03
Date: 2024 06 19
 Page 3 of 3
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
N36ALFA TEHNOPLAST
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Class of protection: II
power dissipation capability: 60 W
IP 40
IK07; T +40°C (max) / -25°C (min)
Dimension: 310 x 502 x 96mm
N48ALFA TEHNOPLAST
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rated power: 60 W
Class of protection: II
power dissipation capability: 60 W
IP 40
IK07; T +40°C (max) / -25°C (min)
Dimension: 310 x 650 x 96mm
Designation description:
N (XX) ALFA (W) (IT)
N = mark for SURFACE MOUNTING enclosures
XX = mark for number of modules that can be installed into enclosure
ALFA = mark for product series
W = additional mark for WHITE DOOR included in the package
IT = additional mark for enclosures without DIN rails